
1 12
IDAFE PEREZ (SHK)
ALEJANDRA RIVERO DE AGUILAR (SHK)

IDAFE PEREZ (SHK)

7 - 0 [4:08]

1
2

3 SOFÍA GÓMEZ (KAN)
IDAFE PEREZ (SHK)

7 - 0 [2:35]

IDAFE PEREZ (SHK)

3
32 ALEJANDRA RIVERO DE AGUILAR (SHK)

SOFÍA GÓMEZ (KAN) 0 - 10 [4:08]

SOFÍA GÓMEZ (KAN)

21 3 PosPtsWins

IDAFE PEREZ (SHK)

ALEJANDRA RIVERO DE AGUILAR (SHK)

SOFÍA GÓMEZ (KAN)

7 7 2 114

0

0

0

10

0 30

1 210

2
1

3

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

F-AL+57
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 3

1.
2.SOFÍA GÓMEZ (KAN)
3.ALEJANDRA RIVERO DE AGUILAR (SHK)

IDAFE PEREZ (SHK)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



4 15
CHRISTIAN GARCIA (KAN)
JAM MARCO PERNIA (GRANA)

JAM MARCO PERNIA (GRANA)

0 - 10 [2:15]

1
2

2 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)
EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)

7 - 0 [3:49]

EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)

CHRISTIAN GARCIA (KAN) 10 - 0 [2:15]4
33 CARLOS ARAY MUÑOZ (SHK) CARLOS ARAY MUÑOZ (SHK)

5
41 EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)

JAM MARCO PERNIA (GRANA) 10 - 0 [2:15]

EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)

52 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)
CARLOS ARAY MUÑOZ (SHK) 10 - 0 [2:15]

ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)

3

61 EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)
CHRISTIAN GARCIA (KAN) 10 - 0 [2:15]

EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)

4

73 CARLOS ARAY MUÑOZ (SHK)
JAM MARCO PERNIA (GRANA) 10 - 0 [2:15]

CARLOS ARAY MUÑOZ (SHK)

5

82 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)
CHRISTIAN GARCIA (KAN) 10 - 0 [2:15]

ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)

4

91 EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)
CARLOS ARAY MUÑOZ (SHK) p1 - 0 [2:15]9

EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)

3

10
2 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)

JAM MARCO PERNIA (GRANA) 10 - 0 [2:15]

ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)

5

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)

ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)

CARLOS ARAY MUÑOZ (SHK)

CHRISTIAN GARCIA (KAN)
0

4 1

3 230

2 320

10

7

0

37

0 50

10

0

5

5 JAM MARCO PERNIA (GRANA) 1 410

10

0

10

0

10

0

10

0

10

0

10

0

10

0

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

M-AL+57
Tatami: 1, Competidores: 5

1.
2.ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ (YOGO)
3.CARLOS ARAY MUÑOZ (SHK)
3.JAM MARCO PERNIA (GRANA)
5.CHRISTIAN GARCIA (KAN)

EDUARDO MANUEL JUAMBELTZ (SHI)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
ROKHAYA MBENGUE (GRANA)
NOA RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

ROKHAYA MBENGUE (GRANA)

10 - 0 [0:34]

1
2

3 MARIA JESUS PEREZ (ADEJE)
ROKHAYA MBENGUE (GRANA)

10 - 0 [0:07]

ROKHAYA MBENGUE (GRANA)

3
32 NOA RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

MARIA JESUS PEREZ (ADEJE) 0 - 10 [0:34]

MARIA JESUS PEREZ (ADEJE)

21 3 PosPtsWins

ROKHAYA MBENGUE (GRANA)

NOA RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

MARIA JESUS PEREZ (ADEJE)

10 10 2 120

0

0

0

10

0 30

1 210

2
1

3

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

F-AL-30
Tatami: 3, Competidores: 3

1.
2.MARIA JESUS PEREZ (ADEJE)
3.NOA RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

ROKHAYA MBENGUE (GRANA)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
AUDREY BLANCO (YOGO)
AINARA MOURO (GRANA)

AUDREY BLANCO (YOGO)

10 - 0 [0:08]

3
2

4 MARIA GONZALEZ (KAN)
BRIANA CARBALLO (ATT)

0 - 10 [0:08]

MARIA GONZALEZ (KAN)

3
31

BRIANA CARBALLO (ATT) 10 - 0 [0:52]

AUDREY BLANCO (YOGO)

4
42 AINARA MOURO (GRANA)

MARIA GONZALEZ (KAN) 0 - 10 [0:09]

MARIA GONZALEZ (KAN)

51
MARIA GONZALEZ (KAN) 0 - 10 [1:03]

MARIA GONZALEZ (KAN)

4

62 AINARA MOURO (GRANA)
BRIANA CARBALLO (ATT) 7 - 0 [2:00]

AINARA MOURO (GRANA)

3

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
AUDREY BLANCO (YOGO)

AINARA MOURO (GRANA)

BRIANA CARBALLO (ATT)

MARIA GONZALEZ (KAN)

10 2 2

1 37

0 40

0

0

10

20

3 130

10

0

0

10

0

10

7

0

AUDREY BLANCO (YOGO)

AUDREY BLANCO (YOGO)

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

F-AL-34
Tatami: 4, Competidores: 4

1.
2.AUDREY BLANCO (YOGO)
3.AINARA MOURO (GRANA)
3.BRIANA CARBALLO (ATT)

MARIA GONZALEZ (KAN)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
CAMILA VALENTINA GUEDEZ (YOGO)
ALISHA THIARE (YOGO)

CAMILA VALENTINA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

10 - 0 [0:06]

3
2

4 TERESA VALENTINA ZAZO (GRANA)
EURIDICE RUIZ (SHK)

10 - 0 [1:03]

EURIDICE RUIZ (SHK)

3
31

EURIDICE RUIZ (SHK) 10 - 0 [0:34]

CAMILA VALENTINA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

4
42 ALISHA THIARE (YOGO)

TERESA VALENTINA ZAZO (GRANA) 0 - 7 [2:00]

TERESA VALENTINA ZAZO (GRANA)

51
TERESA VALENTINA ZAZO (GRANA) 10 - 0 [0:16]

CAMILA VALENTINA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

4

62 ALISHA THIARE (YOGO)
EURIDICE RUIZ (SHK) 0 - 10 [0:17]

EURIDICE RUIZ (SHK)

3

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
CAMILA VALENTINA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

ALISHA THIARE (YOGO)

EURIDICE RUIZ (SHK)

TERESA VALENTINA ZAZO (GRANA)

10 3 1

0 40

2 220

0

10

0

30

1 37

10

0

0

7

10

0

0

10

CAMILA VALENTINA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

CAMILA VALENTINA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

F-AL-38
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 4

1.
2.EURIDICE RUIZ (SHK)
3.TERESA VALENTINA ZAZO (GRANA)
3.ALISHA THIARE (YOGO)

CAMILA VALENTINA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
NAEVIA GIORDANO (ADEJE)
AINHOA DELGADO (ADEJE)

NAEVIA GIORDANO (ADEJE)

10 - 0 [0:48]

1
2

3 AINARA REYES (SHK)
NAEVIA GIORDANO (ADEJE)

10 - 0 [0:29]

NAEVIA GIORDANO (ADEJE)

3
32 AINHOA DELGADO (ADEJE)

AINARA REYES (SHK) 10 - 0 [0:48]

AINHOA DELGADO (ADEJE)

21 3 PosPtsWins

NAEVIA GIORDANO (ADEJE)

AINHOA DELGADO (ADEJE)

AINARA REYES (SHK)

10 10 2 120

0

0

10

0

1 210

0 30

2
1

3

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

F-AL-47
Tatami: 4, Competidores: 3

1.
2.AINHOA DELGADO (ADEJE)
3.AINARA REYES (SHK)

NAEVIA GIORDANO (ADEJE)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
VIVIANA VERÓNICA MÉNDEZ (GRANA)
IRENE ESCOBAR (GRANA)

VIVIANA VERÓNICA MÉNDEZ (GRANA)

10 - 0 [0:09]

3
2

4 BETXANDRA VALENTINA MARTIN (SHI)
JULIETA SUAREZ (YOGO)

10 - 0 [0:19]

JULIETA SUAREZ (YOGO)

3
31

JULIETA SUAREZ (YOGO) 10 - 0 [1:23]

VIVIANA VERÓNICA MÉNDEZ (GRANA)

4
42 IRENE ESCOBAR (GRANA)

BETXANDRA VALENTINA MARTIN (SHI) 0 - 7 [2:00]

BETXANDRA VALENTINA MARTIN (SHI)

51
BETXANDRA VALENTINA MARTIN (SHI) 10 - 0 [0:34]

VIVIANA VERÓNICA MÉNDEZ (GRANA)

4

62 IRENE ESCOBAR (GRANA)
JULIETA SUAREZ (YOGO) 0 - 10 [0:07]

JULIETA SUAREZ (YOGO)

3

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
VIVIANA VERÓNICA MÉNDEZ (GRANA)

IRENE ESCOBAR (GRANA)

JULIETA SUAREZ (YOGO)

BETXANDRA VALENTINA MARTIN (SHI)

10 3 1

0 40

2 220

0

10

0

30

1 37

10

0

0

7

10

0

0

10

VIVIANA VERÓNICA MÉNDEZ (GRANA)

VIVIANA VERÓNICA MÉNDEZ (GRANA)

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

F-AL-52
Tatami: 3, Competidores: 4

1.
2.JULIETA SUAREZ (YOGO)
3.BETXANDRA VALENTINA MARTIN (SHI)
3.IRENE ESCOBAR (GRANA)

VIVIANA VERÓNICA MÉNDEZ (GRANA)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



4 15
YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN)
NÉLIDA HERNANDEZ (KAN)

YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN)

10 - 0 [1:25]

1
2

2 SOFIA DIAZ (SHK)
ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)

10 - 0 [0:12]

ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)

YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN) 0 - 10 [1:25]4
33 STEFANIA TODOROVA GEORGIEVA (ADEJE)YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN)

5
41 ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)

NÉLIDA HERNANDEZ (KAN) 10 - 0 [1:25]

ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)

52 SOFIA DIAZ (SHK)
STEFANIA TODOROVA GEORGIEVA (ADEJE)0 - 10 [1:25]

STEFANIA TODOROVA GEORGIEVA (ADEJE)

3

61 ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)
YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN) 0 - 10 [1:25]

YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN)

4

73 STEFANIA TODOROVA GEORGIEVA (ADEJE)
NÉLIDA HERNANDEZ (KAN) 7 - 0 [1:25]

STEFANIA TODOROVA GEORGIEVA (ADEJE)

5

82 SOFIA DIAZ (SHK)
YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN) 0 - 10 [1:25]

YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN)

4

91 ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)
STEFANIA TODOROVA GEORGIEVA (ADEJE) p1 - 0 [1:25]9

ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)

3

10
2 SOFIA DIAZ (SHK)

NÉLIDA HERNANDEZ (KAN) 0 - 7 [1:25]

NÉLIDA HERNANDEZ (KAN)

5

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)

SOFIA DIAZ (SHK)

STEFANIA TODOROVA GEORGIEVA (ADEJE)

YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN)
10

3 2

0 50

2 317

0

10

0

30

4 140

0

10

5

5 NÉLIDA HERNANDEZ (KAN) 1 47

10

0

0

10

0

10

7

0

0

10

10

0

0

7

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

F-AL-57
Tatami: 4, Competidores: 5

1.
2.ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ (KAN)
3.STEFANIA TODOROVA GEORGIEVA (ADEJE)
3.NÉLIDA HERNANDEZ (KAN)
5.SOFIA DIAZ (SHK)

YAIZA DE LA ROSA (KAN)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



4 15
MIGUEL SOSA (ATT)
LEO FERNANDEZ (ATT)

MIGUEL SOSA (ATT)

10 - 0 [0:56]

1
2

2 SAMUEL GOMEZ (SHK)
JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)

10 - 0 [0:22]

JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)

MIGUEL SOSA (ATT) 0 - 10 [0:56]4
33 PEDRO ANGEL RATON (GRANA) MIGUEL SOSA (ATT)

5
41 JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)

LEO FERNANDEZ (ATT) 10 - 0 [0:56]

JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)

52 SAMUEL GOMEZ (SHK)
PEDRO ANGEL RATON (GRANA) 0 - 10 [0:56]

PEDRO ANGEL RATON (GRANA)

3

61 JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)
MIGUEL SOSA (ATT) 0 - 10 [0:56]

MIGUEL SOSA (ATT)

4

73 PEDRO ANGEL RATON (GRANA)
LEO FERNANDEZ (ATT) 10 - 0 [0:56]

PEDRO ANGEL RATON (GRANA)

5

82 SAMUEL GOMEZ (SHK)
MIGUEL SOSA (ATT) 0 - 10 [0:56]

MIGUEL SOSA (ATT)

4

91 JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)
PEDRO ANGEL RATON (GRANA) p1 - 0 [0:56]9

JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)

3

10
2 SAMUEL GOMEZ (SHK)

LEO FERNANDEZ (ATT) 0 - 7 [0:56]

LEO FERNANDEZ (ATT)

5

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)

SAMUEL GOMEZ (SHK)

PEDRO ANGEL RATON (GRANA)

MIGUEL SOSA (ATT)
10

3 2

0 50

2 320

0

10

0

30

4 140

0

10

5

5 LEO FERNANDEZ (ATT) 1 47

10

0

0

10

0

10

10

0

0

10

10

0

0

7

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

M-AL-30
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 5

1.
2.JAVIER GONZALEZ (HLC)
3.PEDRO ANGEL RATON (GRANA)
3.LEO FERNANDEZ (ATT)
5.SAMUEL GOMEZ (SHK)

MIGUEL SOSA (ATT)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

M-AL-34
Tatami: , Competidores: 1

1

2

1

NEIZAN PEÑA (YOGO)

NEIZAN PEÑA (YOGO)

1.NEIZAN PEÑA (YOGO)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



4 15
ANCOR SANFIEL (ATT)
OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT)

OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT)

0 - 10 [1:18]

1
2

2 MENCEY RAMOS (KAN)
DIEGO MONZON (ATT)

0 - 10 [2:16]

MENCEY RAMOS (KAN)

ANCOR SANFIEL (ATT) 7 - 0 [1:18]4
33 ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK) ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK)

5
41 DIEGO MONZON (ATT)

OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT) 0 - 10 [1:18]

OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT)

52 MENCEY RAMOS (KAN)
ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK) 0 - 10 [1:18]

ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK)

3

61 DIEGO MONZON (ATT)
ANCOR SANFIEL (ATT) 0 - 10 [1:18]

ANCOR SANFIEL (ATT)

4

73 ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK)
OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT) 10 - 0 [1:18]

ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK)

5

82 MENCEY RAMOS (KAN)
ANCOR SANFIEL (ATT) 0 - 7 [1:18]

ANCOR SANFIEL (ATT)

4

91 DIEGO MONZON (ATT)
ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK) p1 - 10 [1:18]9

ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK)

3

10
2 MENCEY RAMOS (KAN)

OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT) 0 - 10 [1:18]

OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT)

5

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
DIEGO MONZON (ATT)

MENCEY RAMOS (KAN)

ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK)

ANCOR SANFIEL (ATT)
0

0 5

1 410

4 137

10

0

10

0

2 317

7

0

5

5 OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT) 3 230

0

10

0

10

0

10

10

0

0

7

0

10

0

10

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

M-AL-42
Tatami: 2, Competidores: 5

1.
2.OLIVER ABELLANEDA (ATT)
3.ANCOR SANFIEL (ATT)
3.MENCEY RAMOS (KAN)
5.DIEGO MONZON (ATT)

ADAY GONZALEZ (SHK)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



4 15
LEONARDO AZZOLI (ADEJE)
VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE)

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE)

0 - 10 [0:48]

1
2

2 ARAY MESA (SHK)
CLEMENTE GARCIA (ATT)

0 - 10 [2:00]

ARAY MESA (SHK)

LEONARDO AZZOLI (ADEJE) 7 - 0 [0:48]4
33 JULEN HERNANDEZ (SHI) JULEN HERNANDEZ (SHI)

5
41 CLEMENTE GARCIA (ATT)

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE) 0 - 10 [0:48]

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE)

52 ARAY MESA (SHK)
JULEN HERNANDEZ (SHI) 10 - 0 [0:48]

ARAY MESA (SHK)

3

61 CLEMENTE GARCIA (ATT)
LEONARDO AZZOLI (ADEJE) 10 - 0 [0:48]

CLEMENTE GARCIA (ATT)

4

73 JULEN HERNANDEZ (SHI)
VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE) 0 - 10 [0:48]

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE)

5

82 ARAY MESA (SHK)
LEONARDO AZZOLI (ADEJE) 10 - 0 [0:48]

ARAY MESA (SHK)

4

91 CLEMENTE GARCIA (ATT)
JULEN HERNANDEZ (SHI) p1 - 0 [0:48]9

CLEMENTE GARCIA (ATT)

3

10
2 ARAY MESA (SHK)

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE) 10 - 0 [0:48]

ARAY MESA (SHK)

5

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
CLEMENTE GARCIA (ATT)

ARAY MESA (SHK)

JULEN HERNANDEZ (SHI)

LEONARDO AZZOLI (ADEJE)
0

2 3

4 140

1 47

10

0

10

20

0 50

7

0

5

5 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE) 3 230

0

10

10

0

10

0

0

10

10

0

10

0

10

0

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

M-AL-47
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 5

1.
2.VICTOR RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE)
3.CLEMENTE GARCIA (ATT)
3.JULEN HERNANDEZ (SHI)
5.LEONARDO AZZOLI (ADEJE)

ARAY MESA (SHK)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



Mejor de Tres

1 12
JULIO HODGSON (HLC)

FERNANDO PELLITERO (YOGO)

FERNANDO PELLITERO (YOGO)

0 - 10 [1:11]

1
2

2
JULIO HODGSON (HLC)

FERNANDO PELLITERO (YOGO) 10 - 0 [1:38]

JULIO HODGSON (HLC)

1
3

2
JULIO HODGSON (HLC)

FERNANDO PELLITERO (YOGO) 10 - 0 [1:11]

JULIO HODGSON (HLC)

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

M-AL-52
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 2

1.
2.FERNANDO PELLITERO (YOGO)
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

JULIO HODGSON (HLC)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
RADOMIR SHAMANAEV (ADEJE)
TIZIANO SPADONE (ADEJE)

RADOMIR SHAMANAEV (ADEJE)

10 - 0 [0:22]

3
2

4 PABLO GONZALEZ (SHI)
MEHAMED CHEMLAL (YOGO)

0 - 7 [2:00]

PABLO GONZALEZ (SHI)

3
31

MEHAMED CHEMLAL (YOGO) 10 - 0 [0:04]

RADOMIR SHAMANAEV (ADEJE)

4
42 TIZIANO SPADONE (ADEJE)

PABLO GONZALEZ (SHI) 0 - 10 [0:51]

PABLO GONZALEZ (SHI)

51
PABLO GONZALEZ (SHI) 10 - 0 [0:19]

RADOMIR SHAMANAEV (ADEJE)

4

62 TIZIANO SPADONE (ADEJE)
MEHAMED CHEMLAL (YOGO) 10 - 0 [0:10]

TIZIANO SPADONE (ADEJE)

3

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
RADOMIR SHAMANAEV (ADEJE)

TIZIANO SPADONE (ADEJE)

MEHAMED CHEMLAL (YOGO)

PABLO GONZALEZ (SHI)

10 3 1

1 310

0 40

0

0

7

30

2 217

10

0

0

10

10

0

10

0

RADOMIR SHAMANAEV (ADEJE)

RADOMIR SHAMANAEV (ADEJE)

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

M-AL-57
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 4

1.
2.PABLO GONZALEZ (SHI)
3.TIZIANO SPADONE (ADEJE)
3.MEHAMED CHEMLAL (YOGO)

RADOMIR SHAMANAEV (ADEJE)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset
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0 - 10 [1:04]

10 - 0 [0:30]

0 - 10 [0:04]

0 - 0 [0:04]

A
7

B 0 - 0 []

C
D

8

19

110

[6]

0 - 0 []

BRUNO MEZA (ADEJE)

JAVAD RZAYEV (HLC)

AYDEN DEDECKER (ADEJE)

DARIO RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE)

LORENZO FARRIS (YOGO)

ALEJANDRO MONTIEL (GRANA)

10 - 0 [1:38]

JAVAD RZAYEV(HLC)

0 - 0 []

JAVAD RZAYEV(HLC)

LORENZO FARRIS(YOGO)

ALEJANDRO MONTIEL(GRANA)

LORENZO FARRIS(YOGO)

JAVAD RZAYEV(HLC)

AYDEN DEDECKER(ADEJE)

DARIO RODRIGUEZ(ADEJE)

AYDEN DEDECKER(ADEJE)

ALEJANDRO MONTIEL(GRANA)

[5]

DARIO RODRIGUEZ(ADEJE)

BRUNO MEZA(ADEJE)

10 - 0 [1:04]

0 - 10 [0:23]

ALEJANDRO MONTIEL(GRANA)

0 - 7 [2:46]

BRUNO MEZA(ADEJE)

BRUNO MEZA(ADEJE)

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

M-AL-38
Tatami: 1, Competidores: 6

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL A Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL B Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL C Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL D Winner

Repeschage / Repesca

1.
2.LORENZO FARRIS (YOGO)
3.ALEJANDRO MONTIEL (GRANA)
3.BRUNO MEZA (ADEJE)
5.AYDEN DEDECKER (ADEJE)
5.DARIO RODRIGUEZ (ADEJE)
7.
7.

JAVAD RZAYEV (HLC)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset
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   B

PO
OL

   C
PO

OL
   D 4

10 - 0 [0:21]

0 - 0 []

0 - 10 [1:43]

0 - 0 [1:43]

A
7

B 0 - 0 []

C
D

8

19

110

[6]

0 - 0 []

AGNIIA EVTEEVA (GRANA)

GARA AFONSO (ADEJE)

IDAYRA HERNANDEZ (KAN)

PAULA GOMEZ (KAN)

AROA POUSA (YOGO)

INDIRA SUAREZ (ATT)

10 - 0 [0:19]

AGNIIA EVTEEVA(GRANA)

10 - 0 [0:08]

IDAYRA HERNANDEZ(KAN)

AROA POUSA(YOGO)

INDIRA SUAREZ(ATT)

AROA POUSA(YOGO)

AROA POUSA(YOGO)

GARA AFONSO(ADEJE)

PAULA GOMEZ(KAN)

GARA AFONSO(ADEJE)

INDIRA SUAREZ(ATT)

[5]

PAULA GOMEZ(KAN)

IDAYRA HERNANDEZ(KAN)

0 - 10 [0:21]

10 - 0 [0:41]

GARA AFONSO(ADEJE)

0 - 10 [3:21]

IDAYRA HERNANDEZ(KAN)

AGNIIA EVTEEVA(GRANA)

4ª FASE 2024
TIJOCO 25/01/2025

F-AL-42
Tatami: 2, Competidores: 6

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL A Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL B Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL C Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL D Winner

Repeschage / Repesca

1.
2.AGNIIA EVTEEVA (GRANA)
3.GARA AFONSO (ADEJE)
3.IDAYRA HERNANDEZ (KAN)
5.INDIRA SUAREZ (ATT)
5.PAULA GOMEZ (KAN)
7.
7.

AROA POUSA (YOGO)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset


